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Cleaners
Berkeley Services LLC
Contact Person: Tina Ninan
Landline: 04 339 3111
Mobile: 050 213 4785
Email: hashik@berkeleyuae.com

Cleanco Cleaning Services
& Building Maintenance
Contact Person: Haridas
Landline: 04 450 3633
Mobile: 055 593 8700
Email: haridas@cleancodubai.com

Home Pro (Imdaad annex company)
Contact Persons: Riyaz Valappil (Sales Officer)
Landline: 04 823 7019
Mobile: 050 827 6040
Email: riyaz.valappil@imdaad.ae

Landscaping
Berkeley Services LLC
Contact Person: Tina Ninan
Landline: 04 339 3111
Mobile: 050 213 4785
Email: hashik@berkeleyuae.com

Kabri International Co LLC
Contact Person: Kala Bright
Mobile: 052 646 7014
Email: kala.b@kabrillc.com

MEP Maintenance  
& Painting
Al Sari Maintenance
Contact Person: Nizar
Landline: 06 534 1574
Mobile: 055 528 3231
Email: Alsarimaint@gmail.com

Imdaad LLC
Contact Person: Sharique Javed
Mobile: 058 233 4607
Email: Sharique.Javed@imdaad.ae

Safe Hands Facilities  
Management Services LLC
Contact Person: Mr. Sohel
Landline: 04 328 8300
Mobile: 055 265 8900
Email: sohel@safehands.ae

Pest Control
Al Fajer Facilities Management LLC
Contact Person: Anusha Rajendran
Landline: 04 341 2000
Email: env.coord@alfajerfm.com

Pest Free LLC
Contact Person: Syed Tahir Raza
Mobile: 054 310 0951
Email: syed.raz@akigroup.com
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T: +971 800 NAKHEEL
E: help@nakheelcommunities.com

The information provided herein is being supplied in good faith and is only for educational and information purposes. Nakheel Community Management does not make any 
express or implied warranties, representations or endorsements whatsoever with respect to the products and services offered by any service provider mentioned on this list.

https://www.instagram.com/nakheelcommunities/
https://www.facebook.com/NakheelCommunities/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCj2QEccKCB3xw7340h2MXVg
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nakheelcommunities/
https://twitter.com/NKLcommunities

